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Performance List

Event  1   Girls 18 & Under 55 Meter Dash Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 9:45 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Savannah, GA 10289 Beach, Shaume1
Orlando, FL 18261 Bent, Oshena2
Coral Springs, FL 18216 Besenty, Tamika3
Tampa, FL 17238 Bryant, Amani4
Jacksonville, FL 10557 Bryant, Antwoinisha5
Gainesville, FL 15156 Bullock, Jeanette6
Niceville, FL 18361 Carr, Anna7
Gainesville, FL 13158 Chatman, Chante8
Orlando, FL 18263 Cheers, Shannon9
Orlando, FL 15110 Clark, Atarah10
Orlando, FL 11112 Daniels, Tiahna11
Gainesville, FL 18160 Davis, Latera12
Orlando, FL 10114 Dillon, Kenya13
Orlando, FL 16264 Esperance, Juna14
Windermere, FL 17372 Fisher, Tatianna15
Gainesville, FL 11162 Flagg, Nia16
Orlando, FL 10115 Fletcher, Araya17
Orlando, FL 17265 Fluellen, Denae18
West Palm Beach 11373 Ford, Erin19
Ocala, FL 1236 Fray, Bejai20
Riverview, FL 17213 Gilyard, Kezia21
Newnan, GA 18375 Goodman, Chalonda22
Marietta, GA 14280 Greer, Michaela23
Jacksonville, FL 10253 Griffin, Taylor24
Marietta, GA 12282 Hardnett, Erin25
Marietta, GA 14283 Hardnett, Kelli26
Gainesville, FL 13163 Harris, Jaylen27
Ocala, FL 1337 Haughton, Ellexie28
Gainesville, FL 16164 Henderson, Ciara29
Panama City, FL 18378 Hill, Adrianna30
Gainesville, FL 14165 Hopkins, Briona31
Melbourne, FL 18379 Jackson, Dariel32
Melbourne, FL 18380 Jackson, Jessica33
Orlando, FL 18381 Jacobs, Brittanye34
Saint Petersburg, 18339 Jenkins, Breonna35
Jacksonville, FL 16254 Johnson, Angellic36
Jacksonville, FL 14560 Jones, Sierra37
Statesboro, GA 13387 Lanier, Mahagony38
Orlando, FL 14122 Lewis, Roena39
Saint Petersburg, 16340 Marcelin, Gincy40
Orlando, FL 16390 Mayhue, Jatarra41
Brandon, FL 12351 Mcgee, Brittany42
Gainesville, FL 10167 Mckay, Alexis43
Gainesville, FL 13168 Mckay, Brittany44
Gainesville, FL  8169 Mckay, Jessica45
Orlando, FL 18271 Morris, Ebone46
Gainesville, FL 16170 Murphy, Jameshia47
Greenville, SC 16252 Nelson, Briana48
Gainesville, FL  5393 Neuhoff, Sarah49
Orlando, FL 1869 Nugent, Danielle50
Jonesboro, GA 16551 Prior, Alycia51

Orlando, FL 10124 Rainey, Jasmine52
Gainesville, FL 11171 Reed, Kimara53
Gainesville, FL 17172 Richardson,54
Gainesville, FL 18173 Rolle, Courtney55
Miami, FL 1616 Silva, Kamila56
Gainesville, FL  9399 Smith, Akiko57
Starke, FL 1842 Smyth, Jennifer58
Savannah, GA 12291 Spann, Illyn59
Melbourne, FL 13405 Taylor, Dajana60
Fort Myers, FL 14406 Teague, Jasmine61
Gainesville, FL 15174 Thomas, Dawn62
Tallahassee, FL 1671 Thomas, Sharzay63
Gainesville, FL 14175 Thompson, Adanna64
Savannah, GA 18294 Walker, Brionca65
Orlando, FL  9128 Walker, Nicole66
Orlando, FL 18129 Ward, Sharika67
Jacksonville, FL  9563 Washington, Briana68
Orlando, FL 18276 Watson, Victoria69
Clermont, FL 1058 Whitney, Kaylin70
Rockledge, FL 18330 Wilcox, Tiffany71
Gainesville, FL 10177 Williams, Kai72
Coral Springs, FL 17220 Wisdom, Alyssa73
Gainesville, FL 11178 Wright, Shania74

Event  3   Girls 18 & Under 200 Meter Dash Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 2:40 PM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Alachua, FL  95 Agliata, Peyton1
Gainesville, FL 12155 Ashe, Payton2
Miami, FL 169 Barquin, Hannah3
Savannah, GA 10289 Beach, Shaume4
Jacksonville, FL 10557 Bryant, Antwoinisha5
Niceville, FL 18361 Carr, Anna6
Gainesville, FL 13158 Chatman, Chante7
Orlando, FL 18263 Cheers, Shannon8
Orlando, FL 15110 Clark, Atarah9
Alachua, FL  86 Clark, Danielle10
Orlando, FL 11112 Daniels, Tiahna11
Gainesville, FL 18160 Davis, Latera12
Savannah, GA 13290 Dowdy, Shacurea13
Gainesville, FL  9161 Evans, Nadiria14
Windermere, FL 17372 Fisher, Tatianna15
Gainesville, FL 11162 Flagg, Nia16
Orlando, FL  9116 Flowers, Shania17
West Palm Beach 11373 Ford, Erin18
Saint Petersburg, 16337 Forde, Brianna19
Saint Petersburg, 16338 Funderburk, Kala20
Melbourne, FL 18374 Gardner, Deona21
Riverview, FL 17213 Gilyard, Kezia22
Newnan, GA 18375 Goodman, Chalonda23
Marietta, GA 15281 Griffin, Sydney24
Jacksonville, FL 10253 Griffin, Taylor25
Crawfordville, F 17530 Hansen, Susan26
Marietta, GA 12282 Hardnett, Erin27
Marietta, GA 14283 Hardnett, Kelli28
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Event  3 ...(Girls 18 & Under 200 Meter Dash Youth)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

Gainesville, FL 13163 Harris, Jaylen29
Tampa, FL  9377 Harris, Kailiece30
Panama City, FL 18378 Hill, Adrianna31
Gainesville, FL 14165 Hopkins, Briona32
Melbourne, FL 18379 Jackson, Dariel33
Melbourne, FL 18380 Jackson, Jessica34
Orlando, FL 18381 Jacobs, Brittanye35
Saint Petersburg, 18339 Jenkins, Breonna36
Jacksonville, FL 14560 Jones, Sierra37
Starke, FL 1641 Jordan, Christina38
Orlando, FL 17121 Kelly, Lakeisha39
Gainesville, FL 11385 Kessler, Jacqueline40
Statesboro, GA 13387 Lanier, Mahagony41
Saint Petersburg, 16340 Marcelin, Gincy42
Brandon, FL 12351 Mcgee, Brittany43
Gainesville, FL 13168 Mckay, Brittany44
Gainesville, FL  8169 Mckay, Jessica45
Greenville, SC 16252 Nelson, Briana46
Gainesville, FL  5393 Neuhoff, Sarah47
Orlando, FL 1869 Nugent, Danielle48
Orlando, FL 15394 Onderick, Christine49
Orlando, FL  9123 Pennant, Adhana50
Tampa, FL 18241 Pierre, Shawntrell51
Jonesboro, GA 16551 Prior, Alycia52
Orlando, FL 10124 Rainey, Jasmine53
Gainesville, FL 11171 Reed, Kimara54
Orlando, FL 10125 Ryles, Aubren55
Orlando, FL 12126 Ryles, Jasmine56
Coral Springs, FL 18218 Salmon, Shanickea57
Tampa, FL 18242 Sirmons, Danielle58
Gainesville, FL  9399 Smith, Akiko59
Starke, FL 1842 Smyth, Jennifer60
West Palm Beach 14402 Stallworth, Marshae61
Savannah, GA 14293 Stokes, Jade62
Jacksonville, FL 16561 Stoney, Sydney63
Melbourne, FL 13405 Taylor, Dajana64
Fort Myers, FL 14406 Teague, Jasmine65
Tallahassee, FL 1671 Thomas, Sharzay66
Gainesville, FL 14175 Thompson, Adanna67
Ocala, FL 1038 Torres, Kalista68
Orlando, FL 14127 Turnier, Wilheminia69
Jacksonville, FL  9563 Washington, Briana70
FL, FL 17571 White, Ieasha71
Clermont, FL 1058 Whitney, Kaylin72
Rockledge, FL 18330 Wilcox, Tiffany73
Gainesville, FL 10177 Williams, Kai74
Coral Springs, FL 17220 Wisdom, Alyssa75
Gainesville, FL 11178 Wright, Shania76
Miami, FL 1731 Zwerling, Margo77

Event  5   Girls 18 & Under 400 Meter Dash Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 11:50 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Alachua, FL  95 Agliata, Peyton1
Gainesville, FL 12155 Ashe, Payton2
Orlando, FL 16260 Barnes, Jaquesia3
Miami, FL 169 Barquin, Hannah4
Ocoee, FL 1783 Boggs, Rachel5
Orlando, FL 16364 Chance, Erin6
Alachua, FL  86 Clark, Danielle7
Snellville, GA 16365 Coleman, Donye8
West Palm Beach 15366 Collins, Jillian9
Gainesville, FL 17159 Collins, Marla10
Gainesville, FL 16369 Dekrey, Katrina11
Gainesville, FL  9161 Evans, Nadiria12
Saint Petersburg, 16337 Forde, Brianna13
Saint Petersburg, 16338 Funderburk, Kala14
Melbourne, FL 18374 Gardner, Deona15
Marietta, GA 14280 Greer, Michaela16
Marietta, GA 15281 Griffin, Sydney17
Jacksonville, FL 10253 Griffin, Taylor18
FL, FL 16578 Groff, Ana19
Crawfordville, F 17530 Hansen, Susan20
Marietta, GA 12282 Hardnett, Erin21
Marietta, GA 14283 Hardnett, Kelli22
Tampa, FL  9377 Harris, Kailiece23
Orlando, FL 17267 Hilts, Jasmine24
Orlando, FL 15268 Hooks, Nakaela25
Orlando, FL 16118 Hudson, Ashley26
Jacksonville, FL 16558 Humphrey, Marquia27
Jacksonville, FL 16254 Johnson, Angellic28
Starke, FL 1641 Jordan, Christina29
Niceville, FL 17384 Keel, Morgan30
Orlando, FL 17121 Kelly, Lakeisha31
Gainesville, FL 11385 Kessler, Jacqueline32
Miami, FL 1728 Manick, Alex33
Covington, GA 17550 Martin, Whitney34
Gainesville, FL 10167 Mckay, Alexis35
Orlando, FL 18271 Morris, Ebone36
Greenville, SC 16252 Nelson, Briana37
Orlando, FL 15394 Onderick, Christine38
Coral Gables, FL 1715 Padron, Stephanie39
Miami, FL 1730 Priscal, Nicole40
Riverview, FL 17398 Rodriguez, Paola41
Orlando, FL 10125 Ryles, Aubren42
Orlando, FL 12126 Ryles, Jasmine43
Gainesville, FL  9399 Smith, Akiko44
Savannah, GA 12291 Spann, Illyn45
Savannah, GA 13292 Spann, Irie46
West Palm Beach 16401 Stallworth,47
Gainesville, FL 18176 Todd, Jenae48
Savannah, GA  9295 Washington, Jamia49
Orlando, FL 16409 Waters, Sarai50
FL, FL 17571 White, Ieasha51
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Event  49   Girls 18 & Under 1 Mile Run Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 12:45 PM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Tallahassee, FL 13224 Allen, Merina1
Crawfordville, F 17529 Bentley, Brittany2
Ocoee, FL 1783 Boggs, Rachel3
Orange Park, FL 1463 Brown, Maryann4
Orlando, FL 17358 Byron, Alex5
Orlando, FL 17359 Cagle, Katie6
Clermont, FL 1155 Carney, Kelsey7
Orlando, FL 16362 Cerep, Alexandria8
Orlando, FL 16363 Cerep, Brielle9
Orlando, FL 16262 Chapple, Netali10
Snellville, GA 16365 Coleman, Donye11
St. Augustine, FL 17367 Cooper, Callie12
Phenix City, AL 16368 Daniel, Alicia13
West Palm Beach 18370 Derilus, Kesia14
Melbourne, FL 13302 Dummer, Mackenzie15
Winter Garden, F 1156 Eckhart, Austen16
Melbourne, FL 18303 Farthing, Heather17
Miami, FL 1411 Filliben, Courtney18
FL, FL 15579 Groff, Katya19
Melbourne, FL 17304 Hale, Kayla20
Miami, FL 1813 Hoar, Megan21
Orlando, FL 18269 Hutto, Jamia22
Melbourne, FL 17305 Jones, Melissa23
Gainesville, FL 11385 Kessler, Jacqueline24
Orlando, FL 18386 Koziara, Brittany25
Melbourne, FL 13307 Mann, Karina26
Lake City, FL 1287 Martin, Ashlyn27
Tampa, FL 17240 Meggs, Shannon28
Lake City, FL  888 Morse, Bridget29
Lake City, FL 1189 Morse, Nicole30
Altamonte Sprin 1357 Moscoso, Maite31
Orlando, FL 1869 Nugent, Danielle32
Crawfordville, F 17531 Nutting, Sydney33
Miami, FL 1729 Patel, Nehali34
Boca Raton, FL 18397 Roderman, Brittany35
Coral Springs, FL 18217 Ruddock, Rachel36
Tallahassee, FL 16225 Salimone, Shelby37
Orlando, FL 15273 Smith, Sharnice38
Orlando, FL 16274 Stevenson,39
Lake City, FL 1690 Sutherland, Ashley40
Tallahassee, FL 18227 Swain, Katy41
Tallahassee, FL 14407 Thomas, Carly42
Ocala, FL 1038 Torres, Kalista43
Durant, FL 15575 VanDeGrift, Grace44
Melbourne, FL 13311 Wahy, Brianna45
Lakeland, FL 14222 White, Mallory46
Lake City, FL 1291 Williams, Abby47
FL, FL 15580 Williams, Ciera48
Lake City, FL 1792 York, Kelli49

Event  7   Girls 18 & Under 800 Meter Run Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 4:10 PM

Half-Mile Timing, Inc.
Age   TeamName Seed Time

Orlando, FL 13109 Beasley, Shania1
Crawfordville, F 17529 Bentley, Brittany2
Ocoee, FL 1783 Boggs, Rachel3
Orange Park, FL 1463 Brown, Maryann4
Orlando, FL 17359 Cagle, Katie5
Orlando, FL 16364 Chance, Erin6
Snellville, GA 16365 Coleman, Donye7
West Palm Beach 15366 Collins, Jillian8
Orlando, FL 12111 Cruz, Ana9
Phenix City, AL 16368 Daniel, Alicia10
Orlando, FL 10113 Dennis, Briana11
West Palm Beach 18370 Derilus, Kesia12
FL, FL 15581 Ducos, Majorie13
Winter Garden, F 1156 Eckhart, Austen14
Niceville, FL 16371 Eschbach, Lauren15
Melbourne, FL 18303 Farthing, Heather16
Orlando, FL 12117 Godsey, Ashley17
Crawfordville, F 17530 Hansen, Susan18
Miami, FL 1813 Hoar, Megan19
Orlando, FL 16118 Hudson, Ashley20
Orlando, FL 14119 Hutto, Jacoy21
Orlando, FL 10120 Jenkins, Raeven22
Melbourne, FL 17305 Jones, Melissa23
Niceville, FL 17384 Keel, Morgan24
Orlando, FL 18386 Koziara, Brittany25
Lake City, FL 1287 Martin, Ashlyn26
Covington, GA 17550 Martin, Whitney27
Lake City, FL  888 Morse, Bridget28
Lake City, FL 1189 Morse, Nicole29
Crawfordville, F 17531 Nutting, Sydney30
Tallahassee, FL 1870 Ogden, Kathleen31
Orlando, FL 15394 Onderick, Christine32
Miami, FL 1729 Patel, Nehali33
Boca Raton, FL 18397 Roderman, Brittany34
Riverview, FL 17398 Rodriguez, Paola35
Coral Springs, FL 18217 Ruddock, Rachel36
Savannah, GA 13292 Spann, Irie37
Lake City, FL 1690 Sutherland, Ashley38
Tallahassee, FL 14407 Thomas, Carly39
Durant, FL 15575 VanDeGrift, Grace40
Orlando, FL 16409 Waters, Sarai41
Lakeland, FL 14222 White, Mallory42
Lake City, FL 1291 Williams, Abby43
Lake City, FL 1792 York, Kelli44

Event  17   Girls 11-18 3000 Meter Run Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 10:30 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Tampa, FL 17237 Bailey, Erin1
Orange Park, FL 1463 Brown, Maryann2
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Event  17 ...(Girls 11-18 3000 Meter Run Youth)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

Niceville, FL 18360 Calhoun, Ashley3
Phenix City, AL 16368 Daniel, Alicia4
Miami, FL 1411 Filliben, Courtney5
Melbourne, FL 17304 Hale, Kayla6
Tampa, FL 18239 Hilliker, Brittany7
Miami, FL 1813 Hoar, Megan8
Orlando, FL 18386 Koziara, Brittany9
Melbourne, FL 17306 Kucera, Grace10
Lake City, FL 1287 Martin, Ashlyn11
Tallahassee, FL 1870 Ogden, Kathleen12
Melbourne, FL 15308 Ristow, Teresa13
Tampa, FL 17243 Skinner, Kathia14
Tampa, FL 17244 Skinner, Katrina15
Melbourne, FL 19309 Spoerle, Devin16
Melbourne, FL 17310 Stern, Julianna17
Tallahassee, FL 16226 Stolting, Jana18
Tallahassee, FL 14407 Thomas, Carly19
Durant, FL 15575 VanDeGrift, Grace20
Melbourne, FL 13311 Wahy, Brianna21
St Johns, FL 17408 Walker, Rachel22
Lakeland, FL 14222 White, Mallory23
Lake City, FL 1291 Williams, Abby24
Lake City, FL 1792 York, Kelli25

Event  15   Girls 11-18 1600 Meter Race Walk Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 11:30 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Savannah, GA 10288 Beach, Donesha1
Clermont, FL 1155 Carney, Kelsey2
Orlando, FL 12111 Cruz, Ana3
Orlando, FL 12117 Godsey, Ashley4
Orlando, FL 10120 Jenkins, Raeven5
Altamonte Sprin 1357 Moscoso, Maite6
Savannah, GA 13292 Spann, Irie7
Savannah, GA  9295 Washington, Jamia8

Event  25   Girls 13-18 55 Meter Hurdles Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 9:30 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Savannah, GA 13290 Dowdy, Shacurea1
Marietta, GA 14280 Greer, Michaela2
Marietta, GA 15281 Griffin, Sydney3
Jacksonville, FL 16254 Johnson, Angellic4
Coral Gables, FL 1715 Padron, Stephanie5
Tampa, FL 18241 Pierre, Shawntrell6
Tampa, FL 18242 Sirmons, Danielle7
Orlando, FL 18275 Teele, Anjoure8
Coral Springs, FL 18219 Ukpai, Florence9
Savannah, GA 18294 Walker, Brionca10
Orlando, FL 18129 Ward, Sharika11
Orlando, FL 16409 Waters, Sarai12
FL, FL 17571 White, Ieasha13
Miami, FL 1731 Zwerling, Margo14

Event  19   Girls 15-18 Pole Vault Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 9:00 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Sale City, GA 18543 Lamar, Madison1
FL, FL 17577 Schiefer, Kelly2
High Flyers 16569 Shirley, Paige3
Miami, FL 1616 Silva, Kamila4
Sycamore, GA 18544 Sumner, Alexis5
Salem, SC 17404 Taylor, Chelsea6

Event  21   Girls 18 & Under Long Jump Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 9:00 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Savannah, GA 10289 Beach, Shaume1
Coral Springs, FL 18216 Besenty, Tamika2
Tampa, FL 17238 Bryant, Amani3
Orlando, FL 15110 Clark, Atarah4
West Palm Beach 15366 Collins, Jillian5
Savannah, GA 13290 Dowdy, Shacurea6
Orlando, FL 16264 Esperance, Juna7
Gainesville, FL 11162 Flagg, Nia8
West Palm Beach 11373 Ford, Erin9
Ocala, FL 1236 Fray, Bejai10
Riverview, FL 17213 Gilyard, Kezia11
Tampa, FL  9377 Harris, Kailiece12
Melbourne, FL 18379 Jackson, Dariel13
Starke, FL 1641 Jordan, Christina14
Clearwater, FL 151 Love, Nakia15
Miami, FL 1728 Manick, Alex16
Orlando, FL 16390 Mayhue, Jatarra17
Brandon, FL 12351 Mcgee, Brittany18
Gainesville, FL 17172 Richardson,19
Starke, FL 1842 Smyth, Jennifer20
Savannah, GA 12291 Spann, Illyn21
West Palm Beach 16401 Stallworth,22
West Palm Beach 14402 Stallworth, Marshae23
Savannah, GA 14293 Stokes, Jade24
Fort Myers, FL 14406 Teague, Jasmine25
Tallahassee, FL 1671 Thomas, Sharzay26
Coral Springs, FL 18219 Ukpai, Florence27
Savannah, GA 18294 Walker, Brionca28
Orlando, FL  9128 Walker, Nicole29
Orlando, FL 18129 Ward, Sharika30
Jacksonville, FL  9563 Washington, Briana31
Savannah, GA  9295 Washington, Jamia32
Clermont, FL 1058 Whitney, Kaylin33
Gainesville, FL 11178 Wright, Shania34
Miami, FL 1731 Zwerling, Margo35

Event  23   Girls 18 & Under Shot Put Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 9:00 AM

Age 0-14 use 6lb, Ages 15-18 use 4K
Age   TeamName Seed Mark

Savannah, GA 10288 Beach, Donesha1
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Event  23 ...(Girls 18 & Under Shot Put Youth)
Age   TeamName Seed Mark

Gainesville, FL 11157 Bullock, Shadayzha2
Ocala, FL 1337 Haughton, Ellexie3
Gainesville, FL 18400 Sputo, Katy4
West Palm Beach 14402 Stallworth, Marshae5
Savannah, GA 14293 Stokes, Jade6

Event  9   Girls 18 & Under 4x200 Meter Relay Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 1:30 PM

Half-Mile Timing, Inc.
  RelayTeam Seed Time

W10Florida Elit1
BW10Florida Elit2

W18Gainesville3
BW16Gainesville4
CW10Gainesville5
DW14Gainesville6

W18Hplatinum7
W17Pioneer TC8
W16St Pete Runn9
W8Young Achiev10

Event  11   Girls 18 & Under 4x400 Meter Relay Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 4:50 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
W14Alpha Omega1
W10Florida Elit2
W18Gainesville3

BW16Gainesville4
W17Pioneer TC5
W8Young Achiev6

Event  13   Girls 13-18 4x800 Meter Relay Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 9:00 AM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
W14Florida Elit1
W18Gainesville2
W18New Tampa TC3
W17Pioneer TC4

Event  35   Women 19+ 55 Meter Dash Open / Masters
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 9:45 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Miami, FL 3010 Brown, Maria1
Orangeburg, SC 27376 Green, Aleshia2
Orlando, FL 29392 Neal, Tangela3
West Palm Beach 20410 Williams, Thelmarcia4

Event  37   Women 19+ 200 Meter Dash Open / Masters
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 2:40 PM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Miami, FL 3010 Brown, Maria1
Delray Beach, FL 23391 Mcgillicuddy, Amber2
Jacksonville, FL 3284 Silas, Letitia3

FL, FL 19572 White, Kabreika4
West Palm Beach 20410 Williams, Thelmarcia5

Event  39   Women 19+ 400 Meter Dash Open / Masters
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 11:50 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Miami, FL 3010 Brown, Maria1
Jacksonville, FL 3284 Silas, Letitia2
FL, FL 19572 White, Kabreika3

Event  43   Women 19+ 1 Mile Run Open / Masters
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 2:30 PM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Miami, FL 1912 Gil, Jillian1
Mobile, AL 19383 Johnston,2
Glen Rock, NJ 20388 Malachowski, Katie3

Event  41   Women 19+ 800 Meter Run Open / Masters
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 4:10 PM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Miami, FL 1912 Gil, Jillian1
Cutler Bay, FL 3314 King-Foster, Tammy2
Glen Rock, NJ 20388 Malachowski, Katie3
Gainesville, FL 25395 Palmer, Ashley4
Atlanta, GA 54301 Richards, Mary5

Event  47   Women 19+ 3000 Meter Run Open / Masters
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 10:30 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Miami, FL 1912 Gil, Jillian1
Glen Rock, NJ 20388 Malachowski, Katie2
Gainesville, FL 20396 Parke, Bailey3

Event  45   Women 19+ 1600 Meter Race Walk Open / Masters
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 11:30 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Apopka, FL 61382 Johnston, Janet1

Event  33   Women 19+ 55 Meter Hurdles Open / Masters
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 9:30 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
FL, FL 19572 White, Kabreika1

Event  27   Women 19+ Pole Vault Open / Masters
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 9:00 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Jacksonville, FL 19214 Hered, Katherine1
Chicago, IL 19215 Lave, Ashley2
Lake Mary, FL 19389 Martin, Meagan3
West Melbourne 25403 Stern, Jessica4

Event  29   Women 19+ Long Jump Open / Masters
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 9:00 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Orangeburg, SC 27376 Green, Aleshia1
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Event  29 ...(Women 19+ Long Jump Open / Masters)
Age   TeamName Seed Mark

Delray Beach, FL 23391 Mcgillicuddy, Amber2
FL, FL 19572 White, Kabreika3

Event  2   Boys 18 & Under 55 Meter Dash Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 9:45 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Orlando, FL 18414 Aponte, Ethan1
Covington, GA 18552 Baker, Darius2
Tallahassee, FL 18540 Bassett, Brandon3
Gainesville, FL 16180 Batie, Jordan4
Orlando, FL 18416 Benjamin, Cedric5
Atlanta, GA 18553 Beyah, Malcolm6
Orlando, FL 18418 Bishop, Nicholas7
Starke, FL 1543 Blackshear, Brian8
Orlando, FL 17352 Blake, Courtney9
Orlando, FL 12132 Brannum, Micheal10
Saint Petersburg, 18341 Britten, Paul11
Orlando, FL 18426 Burns, Stoney12
Orlando, FL 17353 Bush, Diamond13
Orlando, FL 13134 Castell, Dekari14
Jonesboro, GA 18554 Cherry, Deangelo15
Orlando, FL 18277 Chin, Victor16
Lake City, FL 18431 Claridy, Jermey17
Alachua, FL  67 Clark, Aiden18
Gainesville, FL 17181 Clark, Andrew19
Alachua, FL  68 Clark, Isaac20
Cordova, TN 15432 Coghlan, Walker21
Rockledge, FL 12331 Crapps, Justin22
Rockledge, FL 12332 Dean, Jamel23
Orlando, FL  8136 Dennis, Joshua24
Starke, FL 1345 Dinkins, Kenny25
Gainesville, FL 14438 Diuguid, Benjamin26
Fort Myers, FL 11323 Dixon, Antwan27
Clearwater, FL 183 Eppes, Ryan28
Peachtree City, G 17326 Epps, Daiyaan29
Gainesville, FL 13183 Evans, Dontarian30
Gainesville, FL 10184 Evans, Tariq31
Gainesville, FL 10185 Flagg, Ladarius32
Jacksonville, FL 16566 Flynn, Devin33
Ocala, FL 15447 Fray, Tyjuan34
Rockledge, FL 17333 Goins, Douglas35
Orlando, FL 10140 Goodson, Bakari36
Orlando, FL 18449 Green, Lee37
Jacksonville, FL 11257 Green, Rydell38
Rockledge, FL 11334 Guinyard, Rodrick39
Niceville, FL 18452 Haynes, Stephen40
Orlando, FL 16454 Heyen, Alex41
Rockledge, FL 17335 Hickman, Derek42
Decatur,, GA 1882 Hollimon, Auston43
Starke, FL 1648 Howard, Donte44
Gainesville, FL 17189 Irby, Sean45
Jacksonville, FL 15567 Jackson, Malcolm46
Orlando, FL  9143 Jackson, Marcus47

Starke, FL 1449 James, Phillip48
Starke, FL 1650 Jamison, Isaiah49
Lake City, FL 18459 Jenkins, Charles50
Orlando, FL 16460 Johnson, Brandon51
Jacksonville, FL 13258 Johnson, Joshua52
Tallahassee, FL 1877 Johnson, Lavorrie53
Rockledge, FL 13336 Jones, Shaquille54
Gainesville, FL 16192 Jones, Willie55
Conyers, GA 17556 Juin, Reggie56
Gainesville, FL 10193 King, Christopher57
Snellville, GA 18465 Lacy, Reuben58
Orlando, FL  8146 Lewis, Rahsean59
Orlando, FL 13148 Lewis-Iii, Ray60
Tallahassee, FL 18541 Lickson, Warren61
Gainesville, FL 18194 Little, John62
Gainesville, FL  5196 Mavin, Jaden63
Jacksonville, FL 18259 Mcclain, Kenny64
Fayetteville, GA 18328 Mcgill, Carl65
Gainesville, FL  6197 Mcknight, Kobe66
Gainesville, FL  8198 Mcknight, Will67
Palm Bay, FL 11286 Mcpherson, Ajani68
Orlando, FL 17477 Miller, Jullian69
Saint Petersburg, 17345 Minton, Frank70
Valrico, FL 17479 Mitchell, John71
Ocala, FL 15480 Mobley, Jack72
Clearwater, FL 174 Moody, Adrian73
Gainesville, FL 18201 Nelson, Kelvin74
Gainesville, FL 13202 Oats, Kylan75
Saint Petersburg, 15346 Perry, Teondre76
Gainesville, FL  5487 Powell, Jack77
Gainesville, FL 15204 Raimey, Phillip78
Miami, FL 1723 Rodriguez, Andres79
Fairburn, GA 17329 Ross, Johnathan80
Gainesville, FL 12206 Ross, Marquez81
Ponte Vedra Bea 17495 Saitta, Evan82
Orlando, FL 1754 Salinas, Brandon83
Orlando, FL 1862 Salinas, Chris84
Gainesville, FL 18207 Showers, Shawn85
Gainesville, FL  8208 Sneed, Khalil86
Alpharetta, GA 18285 Speed, Kyle87
Palm Coast, FL 18585 Steward, Jeremy88
Tallahassee, FL 17542 Stierwalt, Harrison89
Jacksonville, FL 15568 Sulph, Darious90
Palm Coast, FL 17589 Tanner, Hector91
Fort Myers, FL 10513 Teague, Eddie92
Starke, FL 1652 Thomas, Reggie93
Starke, FL 1353 Thomas, Travon94
Panama City, FL 18518 Turner, Reggie95
Orlando, FL  8151 Walker, Javarri96
Gainesville, FL 15209 Walker, Shaquille97
Orlando, FL 12152 Walker, Vernon98
Orlando, FL 18520 Weekes, Jerrami99
Orlando, FL 18153 Weekes,100
Savannah, GA 14300 Williams, Shidel101
Orlando, FL 10154 Woodruff, Ronald102
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Performance List

Event  2 ...(Boys 18 & Under 55 Meter Dash Youth)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

Miami, FL 1898 Zedler, Ben103
Miami, FL 1799 Zedler, Shano104

Event  4   Boys 18 & Under 200 Meter Dash Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 2:40 PM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Newberry, FL 10413 Amos, Tyson1
Covington, GA 18552 Baker, Darius2
Orange Park, FL 1364 Barlow, Michael3
Tallahassee, FL 18540 Bassett, Brandon4
Orlando, FL 11130 Baty-Green, John5
Orlando, FL 18416 Benjamin, Cedric6
FL, FL 17582 Bergquist, Matthew7
Palm Harbor, FL 162 Bernitt, Wylan8
Atlanta, GA 18553 Beyah, Malcolm9
Orlando, FL 18418 Bishop, Nicholas10
Starke, FL 1543 Blackshear, Brian11
St. Petersburg, F 17420 Blackshear, Bruce12
Orlando, FL 17352 Blake, Courtney13
Orlando, FL 12132 Brannum, Micheal14
Saint Petersburg, 18341 Britten, Paul15
Starke, FL 1544 Burch, Deontre16
Orlando, FL 17353 Bush, Diamond17
Orlando, FL 13134 Castell, Dekari18
Jonesboro, GA 18554 Cherry, Deangelo19
Orlando, FL 18277 Chin, Victor20
Alachua, FL  67 Clark, Aiden21
Alachua, FL  68 Clark, Isaac22
Cordova, TN 15432 Coghlan, Walker23
Jacksonville, FL 13255 Coleman, Leon24
Rockledge, FL 12331 Crapps, Justin25
Orlando, FL 17251 Davis, Terrance26
Rockledge, FL 12332 Dean, Jamel27
Palm Coast, FL 15100 Decker, Bradlee28
Middleburg, FL 1466 Decurnou, Garrett29
Orlando, FL  8136 Dennis, Joshua30
Starke, FL 1345 Dinkins, Kenny31
Gainesville, FL 14438 Diuguid, Benjamin32
Gainesville, FL  9439 Diuguid, Josiah33
Fort Myers, FL 11323 Dixon, Antwan34
Jacksonville, FL 17564 Edmonds, Joshua35
Orlando, FL 11137 Estrada, Antonio36
Gainesville, FL 13183 Evans, Dontarian37
Gainesville, FL 10184 Evans, Tariq38
Saint Petersburg, 18344 Fairrow, Greg39
Jacksonville, FL 17565 Feacher, Jeremy40
Gainesville, FL 10185 Flagg, Ladarius41
Fort Walton Bea 13446 Floyd, Garrison42
Rockledge, FL 17333 Goins, Douglas43
Gainesville, FL 18186 Green, Mikel44
Jacksonville, FL 11257 Green, Rydell45
Rockledge, FL 11334 Guinyard, Rodrick46
Starke, FL 1646 Hankerson, Jimmy47

Niceville, FL 18452 Haynes, Stephen48
Orlando, FL 16454 Heyen, Alex49
Rockledge, FL 17335 Hickman, Derek50
Starke, FL 1648 Howard, Donte51
Niceville, FL 18457 Howard, Ryan52
Jacksonville, FL 15567 Jackson, Malcolm53
Orlando, FL  9143 Jackson, Marcus54
Starke, FL 1449 James, Phillip55
Starke, FL 1650 Jamison, Isaiah56
Orlando, FL 16460 Johnson, Brandon57
Jacksonville, FL 13258 Johnson, Joshua58
Tallahassee, FL 1877 Johnson, Lavorrie59
Palm Coast, FL 18586 Jones, Johnny60
Tampa, FL 18246 Jones, Keyon61
Gainesville, FL 17191 Jones, Roney62
Rockledge, FL 13336 Jones, Shaquille63
Conyers, GA 17556 Juin, Reggie64
Orlando, FL 11145 Kennerly, Derrick65
Savannah, GA 11296 Khalil, Tariq66
Gainesville, FL 10193 King, Christopher67
Snellville, GA 18465 Lacy, Reuben68
Tallahassee, FL 18230 Lang, Max69
Orlando, FL  8146 Lewis, Rahsean70
Orlando, FL 10147 Lewis, Rayshad71
Orlando, FL 13148 Lewis-Iii, Ray72
Tallahassee, FL 18541 Lickson, Warren73
Gainesville, FL 18194 Little, John74
Gainesville, FL  5196 Mavin, Jaden75
Jacksonville, FL 18259 Mcclain, Kenny76
Fayetteville, GA 18328 Mcgill, Carl77
Gainesville, FL  6197 Mcknight, Kobe78
Gainesville, FL  8198 Mcknight, Will79
Tallahassee, FL 1878 Mcmillan, Lavon80
Palm Bay, FL 11286 Mcpherson, Ajani81
Orlando, FL 16476 Miller, James82
Orlando, FL 17477 Miller, Jullian83
Saint Petersburg, 17345 Minton, Frank84
Tallahassee, FL 1679 Mitchell, Eric85
Ocala, FL 15480 Mobley, Jack86
Clearwater, FL 174 Moody, Adrian87
West Palm Beach 18483 Morgan, Chad88
Gainesville, FL 13202 Oats, Kylan89
Saint Petersburg, 15346 Perry, Teondre90
Fairburn, GA 17329 Ross, Johnathan91
Gainesville, FL 12206 Ross, Marquez92
Ponte Vedra Bea 17495 Saitta, Evan93
Savannah, GA 10297 Salavador, Calderon94
Orlando, FL 1862 Salinas, Chris95
Gainesville, FL 18207 Showers, Shawn96
Gainesville, FL  8208 Sneed, Khalil97
Savannah, GA  9298 Spann, Isaac98
Alpharetta, GA 18285 Speed, Kyle99
Palm Coast, FL 18585 Steward, Jeremy100
Tallahassee, FL 17542 Stierwalt, Harrison101
Jacksonville, FL 15568 Sulph, Darious102
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Performance List

Event  4 ...(Boys 18 & Under 200 Meter Dash Youth)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

Palm Coast, FL 17589 Tanner, Hector103
Fort Myers, FL 10513 Teague, Eddie104
Starke, FL 1652 Thomas, Reggie105
Starke, FL 1353 Thomas, Travon106
Panama City, FL 18518 Turner, Reggie107
Orlando, FL  8151 Walker, Javarri108
Gainesville, FL 15209 Walker, Shaquille109
Orlando, FL 12152 Walker, Vernon110
Savannah, GA  9299 Washington, Jamar111
Orlando, FL 18520 Weekes, Jerrami112
Orlando, FL 18153 Weekes,113
Saint Petersburg, 17348 White, Kelvin114
Palm Bay, FL 13521 Williams, Kelvin115
West Palm Beach 18522 Williams, Khary116
Orlando, FL 10154 Woodruff, Ronald117
Miami, FL 1799 Zedler, Shano118

Event  6   Boys 18 & Under 400 Meter Dash Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 11:50 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Orlando, FL 18414 Aponte, Ethan1
Tallahassee, FL 1872 Barber, Jerohn2
Orlando, FL 11130 Baty-Green, John3
FL, FL 17582 Bergquist, Matthew4
Miami, FL 1894 Betancourt, Harold5
St. Petersburg, F 17420 Blackshear, Bruce6
Miami, FL 1733 Blanchar, Bennet7
Palm Coast, FL 18587 Bletcher, JB8
Saint Petersburg, 18342 Brown, Stefan9
Tallahassee, FL 1873 Bryant, Terrell10
Crawfordville, F 18532 Carr, Adam11
Orlando, FL 13134 Castell, Dekari12
Cordova, TN 15432 Coghlan, Walker13
Jacksonville, FL 13255 Coleman, Leon14
Middleburg, FL 1466 Decurnou, Garrett15
Gainesville, FL 14438 Diuguid, Benjamin16
Gainesville, FL  9439 Diuguid, Josiah17
Jacksonville, FL 17564 Edmonds, Joshua18
Jacksonville, FL 12256 Elias, Anthony19
Tallahassee, FL 16228 Enlow, Alden20
Orlando, FL 11137 Estrada, Antonio21
Gainesville, FL 13183 Evans, Dontarian22
Saint Petersburg, 18344 Fairrow, Greg23
Jacksonville, FL 17565 Feacher, Jeremy24
Smiths Station, A 18444 Ferguson, Spencer25
Orlando, FL 17354 Garcia, Ben26
Miami, FL 1521 Garcia, Carlos27
Orlando, FL  9139 Godsey, Grant28
Palmetto Bay, FL 1622 Gomez, Brix29
Gainesville, FL 18186 Green, Mikel30
Jacksonville, FL 11257 Green, Rydell31
Orlando, FL 10142 Hancock, Malik32
Starke, FL 1646 Hankerson, Jimmy33

Orlando, FL 16454 Heyen, Alex34
Rockledge, FL 17335 Hickman, Derek35
Decatur,, GA 1882 Hollimon, Auston36
Niceville, FL 18457 Howard, Ryan37
Palm Coast, FL 15590 Hyman, Mike38
Jacksonville, FL 15567 Jackson, Malcolm39
Orlando, FL  9143 Jackson, Marcus40
Orlando, FL 17144 James, Najee41
Orlando, FL 16460 Johnson, Brandon42
Jacksonville, FL 13258 Johnson, Joshua43
Covington, GA 18555 Jones, Charlie44
Tampa, FL 18246 Jones, Keyon45
Gainesville, FL 17191 Jones, Roney46
Orlando, FL 11145 Kennerly, Derrick47
Snellville, GA 18465 Lacy, Reuben48
Coos Bay, OR 17467 Lehman, Jordan49
Palm Coast, FL 18584 Lockhart, CJ50
Fayetteville, GA 17327 Mathis, David51
Orlando, FL 15150 Mc-Phee, Raenard52
Jacksonville, FL 18259 Mcclain, Kenny53
Tallahassee, FL 18231 Mcmanama, Sam54
Tallahassee, FL 1878 Mcmillan, Lavon55
Palm Bay, FL 11286 Mcpherson, Ajani56
Orlando, FL 16476 Miller, James57
Destin, FL 15482 Moore, Christian58
Savannah, GA 10297 Salavador, Calderon59
Destin, FL 17504 Skarupa, Cody60
Savannah, GA  9298 Spann, Isaac61
Miami, FL 1724 Stacks, Michael62
West Palm Beach 18507 Stephenson, Damion63
Seffner, FL 10509 Stokes, Terrell64
Palm Coast, FL 15103 Tesler, Larry65
Palm Coast, FL 17588 Wards, Reggie66
Clermont, FL 1459 Whitney, Tevin67
Tallahassee, FL 1781 Williams, Arthur68
Palm Bay, FL 13521 Williams, Kelvin69
Palm Coast, FL 15591 Williams, Yeovanti70

Event  50   Boys 18 & Under 1 Mile Run Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 12:45 PM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Miami, FL 17223 Aguas, Danny1
Doral, FL 1817 Allen, Mark2
Miami, FL 1793 Ayala, Arturo3
Orange Park, FL 1265 Barlow, Steven4
Miami, FL 1732 Becker, Daniel5
Valrico, FL 18424 Buono, Sean6
Melbourne, FL 17312 Butler, Bret7
Lakeland, FL 16427 Caldwell, Roland8
Melbourne, FL 15314 Castagnaro, Joey9
Miami, FL 1818 Chacon, Douglas10
Jonesboro, GA 17325 Cooper, Jared11
Lake City, FL 15433 Craft, Michael12
Orlando, FL 15435 Dey, Daniel13
Orlando, FL 11436 Dey, Jack14
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Event  50 ...(Boys 18 & Under 1 Mile Run Youth)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

Orlando, FL 18437 Dey, Ryan15
Gainesville, FL  9439 Diuguid, Josiah16
Winter Springs, F 18536 Duby, Nathan17
Jacksonville, FL 16441 Duncan, Matt18
North Miami, FL 1719 Duran, Larry19
West Palm Beach 18442 Durfy, Travis20
Palm Coast, FL 16101 Earle, Brandon21
Jacksonville, FL 12256 Elias, Anthony22
Mt. Pleasant, SC 17445 Fitzsimmons, Aj23
Crawfordville, F 18533 Fort, Casey24
Gainesville, FL 1860 Foster, Sean25
Marietta, GA 11284 Greer, Miles26
Coos Bay, OR 16451 Harrison, Jason27
Crawfordville, F 15534 James, Cody28
Melbourne, FL 17317 Kilgore, David29
Orlando, FL 16468 Lore, Zach30
Jacksonville, FL 17470 Martins, Delano31
Orlando, FL 18471 Mascoe, Matthew32
Crawfordville, F 17535 Mathers, Ben33
Starke, FL 1551 Merrill, Andy34
Destin, FL 15482 Moore, Christian35
Lake City, FL 16484 Murphy, Max36
Gainesville, FL  8485 Neuhoff, Jackson37
Orlando, FL 1786 Onderick, Nick38
Miami, FL 1797 Ortega, Alan39
Gainesville, FL 17203 Parenti, Tyler40
Winter Springs, F 18490 Richard, Kamaka41
Crestview, FL 17491 Ritacco, Christian42
Melbourne, FL 16319 Robinson, Andrew43
Niceville, FL 18493 Ross, Loring44
Jacksonville, FL 17494 Rowland, William45
Ocala, FL 1340 Schafer, David46
Jacksonville Bea 18496 Schanen, Alex47
Lakeland, FL 18498 Schertzer, Steven48
Lake City, FL 16501 Scott, Brandon49
Destin, FL 17504 Skarupa, Cody50
Palm Coast, FL 15103 Tesler, Larry51
Eglin Afb, FL 17515 Thomas, Cameron52
Melbourne, FL 18321 Truitt, Tyler53
Jacksonville, FL 1468 Walker, Matthew54
Palmetto Bay, FL 1826 Weatherspoon, Justin55
Saint Petersburg, 16349 White, Osha56
Clermont, FL 1459 Whitney, Tevin57
Gainesville, FL 1861 Wise, Phillip58

Event  8   Boys 18 & Under 800 Meter Run Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 4:10 PM

Half-Mile Timing, Inc.
Age   TeamName Seed Time

Miami, FL 17223 Aguas, Danny1
Gainesville, FL 17179 Allen, Jordan2
Orange Park, FL 1364 Barlow, Michael3
Orange Park, FL 1265 Barlow, Steven4

Miami, FL 1732 Becker, Daniel5
Miami, FL 1894 Betancourt, Harold6
St. Petersburg, F 17420 Blackshear, Bruce7
Miami, FL 1733 Blanchar, Bennet8
Palm Coast, FL 18587 Bletcher, JB9
Orlando, FL 18133 Bryant, Joseph10
Crawfordville, F 18532 Carr, Adam11
Miami, FL 1818 Chacon, Douglas12
Jacksonville, FL 13255 Coleman, Leon13
Jonesboro, GA 17325 Cooper, Jared14
Orlando, FL 15435 Dey, Daniel15
Orlando, FL 11436 Dey, Jack16
Orlando, FL 18437 Dey, Ryan17
Tallahassee, FL 1575 Duclos, Dieumy18
North Miami, FL 1719 Duran, Larry19
West Palm Beach 18442 Durfy, Travis20
Jacksonville, FL 12256 Elias, Anthony21
Smiths Station, A 18444 Ferguson, Spencer22
Crawfordville, F 18533 Fort, Casey23
Orlando, FL 17354 Garcia, Ben24
Orlando, FL  9139 Godsey, Grant25
Marietta, GA 11284 Greer, Miles26
Decatur,, GA 1882 Hollimon, Auston27
Gainesville, FL 17189 Irby, Sean28
Crawfordville, F 15534 James, Cody29
Covington, GA 18555 Jones, Charlie30
Orlando, FL 16468 Lore, Zach31
Miami, FL 1896 Manco, Daniel32
Orlando, FL 18149 Marquis, Roy33
Crawfordville, F 17535 Mathers, Ben34
Orlando, FL 15150 Mc-Phee, Raenard35
Niceville, FL 18473 Mcclean, Mychal36
Starke, FL 1551 Merrill, Andy37
Valrico, FL 17479 Mitchell, John38
Destin, FL 15482 Moore, Christian39
West Palm Beach 18483 Morgan, Chad40
Ocoee, FL 17355 Musgrove, Kelvin41
Gainesville, FL  8485 Neuhoff, Jackson42
Orlando, FL 1786 Onderick, Nick43
Tallahassee, FL 16232 Reece, Jordan44
Ocala, FL 1439 Romero, Harold45
Jacksonville, FL 17494 Rowland, William46
Ocala, FL 1340 Schafer, David47
Lakeland, FL 18498 Schertzer, Steven48
Destin, FL 17504 Skarupa, Cody49
Miami, FL 1724 Stacks, Michael50
West Palm Beach 18507 Stephenson, Damion51
Seffner, FL 10509 Stokes, Terrell52
Palm Coast, FL 15103 Tesler, Larry53
Tallahassee, FL 1880 Thompson, Alfred54
Tallahassee, FL 17236 Vanwinkle, Taylor55
Jacksonville, FL 1468 Walker, Matthew56
Palm Coast, FL 17588 Wards, Reggie57
Palmetto Bay, FL 1826 Weatherspoon, Justin58
Saint Petersburg, 16349 White, Osha59
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Event  8 ...(Boys 18 & Under 800 Meter Run Youth)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

Clermont, FL 1459 Whitney, Tevin60

Event  18   Boys 11-18 3000 Meter Run Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 10:30 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Miami, FL 17223 Aguas, Danny1
Doral, FL 1817 Allen, Mark2
Orange Park, FL 1265 Barlow, Steven3
Lithia, FL 18419 Bixler, Keegan4
Melbourne, FL 17312 Butler, Bret5
Lakeland, FL 16427 Caldwell, Roland6
Melbourne, FL 18315 Cooke, Kyle7
Jonesboro, GA 17325 Cooper, Jared8
Lake City, FL 15433 Craft, Michael9
Melbourne, FL 19316 Culver, John10
Orlando, FL 18437 Dey, Ryan11
Palm Coast, FL 16101 Earle, Brandon12
Miami, FL 1795 Estrada, Joshua13
Mt. Pleasant, SC 17445 Fitzsimmons, Aj14
Gainesville, FL 1860 Foster, Sean15
Tampa, FL 17245 Grellner, John16
Gainesville, FL 18187 Halford, Josh17
Coos Bay, OR 16451 Harrison, Jason18
Miami, FL 1896 Manco, Daniel19
Orlando, FL 18471 Mascoe, Matthew20
Tampa, FL 16247 Moore, Drew21
Lake City, FL 16484 Murphy, Max22
Tampa, FL 18248 Murray, Corey23
Orlando, FL 1786 Onderick, Nick24
Crestview, FL 17491 Ritacco, Christian25
Niceville, FL 18493 Ross, Loring26
Jacksonville, FL 17494 Rowland, William27
Tampa, FL 18249 Saxton, John28
Jacksonville Bea 18496 Schanen, Alex29
Tampa, FL 18499 Schilit, Jordan30
Lake City, FL 16501 Scott, Brandon31
Melbourne, FL 16320 Stern, James32
Tallahassee, FL 15234 Swain, Patrick33
Tampa, FL 17250 Taylor, Aaron34
Eglin Afb, FL 17515 Thomas, Cameron35
Tallahassee, FL 1880 Thompson, Alfred36
Jacksonville, FL 1468 Walker, Matthew37
Valrico, FL 17526 Zwijacz, Michael38

Event  16   Boys 11-18 1600 Meter Race Walk Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 11:30 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Savannah, GA 11296 Khalil, Tariq1
Savannah, GA  9299 Washington, Jamar2
Savannah, GA 14300 Williams, Shidel3

Event  26   Boys 13-18 55 Meter Hurdles Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 9:30 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Orlando, FL 18414 Aponte, Ethan1
Orlando, FL 18416 Benjamin, Cedric2
Palm Harbor, FL 162 Bernitt, Wylan3
Saint Petersburg, 18342 Brown, Stefan4
Clearwater, FL 183 Eppes, Ryan5
Fort Walton Bea 13446 Floyd, Garrison6
Ocala, FL 15447 Fray, Tyjuan7
Miami, FL 1521 Garcia, Carlos8
Palmetto Bay, FL 1622 Gomez, Brix9
Orlando, FL 18449 Green, Lee10
Gainesville, FL 18205 Roberts, Daniel11
Ocala, FL 1439 Romero, Harold12
Sarasota, FL 17503 Seel, Nathaniel13
Saint Petersburg, 17348 White, Kelvin14
Gainesville, FL 18210 Woods, Deonte15

Event  20   Boys 13-18 Pole Vault Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 9:00 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Saint Augustine,  18411 Abrams, Jonathon1
Tallahassee, FL 18540 Bassett, Brandon2
Ponte Vedra, FL 17461 Johnson, Bryce3
Orlando, FL 17464 Kennedy, John4
Altamonte Sprin 18466 Lahaye, Andrew5
Tallahassee, FL 18230 Lang, Max6
Tallahassee, FL 18541 Lickson, Warren7
FL, FL 18592 Neil, Matthew8
FL, FL 16576 Plotz, Aaron9
Ponte Vedra Bea 17495 Saitta, Evan10
Tallahassee, FL 17542 Stierwalt, Harrison11
Sycamore, GA 13549 Sumner, Eli12

Event  22   Boys 18 & Under Long Jump Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 9:00 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Starke, FL 1544 Burch, Deontre1
Orlando, FL 18426 Burns, Stoney2
Tallahassee, FL 1774 Cull, Jamar3
Fort Myers, FL 11323 Dixon, Antwan4
Peachtree City, G 17326 Epps, Daiyaan5
Fort Walton Bea 13446 Floyd, Garrison6
Orlando, FL  9139 Godsey, Grant7
Orlando, FL 10140 Goodson, Bakari8
Orlando, FL 18449 Green, Lee9
Starke, FL 1449 James, Phillip10
Lake City, FL 18459 Jenkins, Charles11
Tallahassee, FL 1877 Johnson, Lavorrie12
Tampa, FL 18246 Jones, Keyon13
Savannah, GA 11296 Khalil, Tariq14
Gainesville, FL 18194 Little, John15
Orlando, FL 15150 Mc-Phee, Raenard16
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Event  22 ...(Boys 18 & Under Long Jump Youth)
Age   TeamName Seed Mark

Gainesville, FL  8198 Mcknight, Will17
Clearwater, FL 174 Moody, Adrian18
Gainesville, FL 13202 Oats, Kylan19
Saint Petersburg, 15346 Perry, Teondre20
Gainesville, FL 12206 Ross, Marquez21
Savannah, GA 10297 Salavador, Calderon22
Orlando, FL 1754 Salinas, Brandon23
Orlando, FL 1862 Salinas, Chris24
Savannah, GA  9298 Spann, Isaac25
Alpharetta, GA 18285 Speed, Kyle26
West Palm Beach 18507 Stephenson, Damion27
Gainesville, FL 15209 Walker, Shaquille28
Savannah, GA  9299 Washington, Jamar29
Orlando, FL 18520 Weekes, Jerrami30
Orlando, FL 18153 Weekes,31
West Palm Beach 18522 Williams, Khary32
Savannah, GA 14300 Williams, Shidel33
Miami, FL 1898 Zedler, Ben34
Miami, FL 1799 Zedler, Shano35

Event  24   Boys 18 & Under Shot Put Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 9:00 AM

Ages 0-12 use 6lb, Ages 13-14 use 4K, Ages 15-18 use 12lb
Age   TeamName Seed Mark

Saint Petersburg, 18343 Carter, Germaine1
Tifton, GA 18545 Fender, Will2
Enigma, GA 18546 Giddens, Tripp3
Orlando, FL 10141 Griffin-Heard,4
Gainesville, FL 16192 Jones, Willie5
Orange Park, FL 1267 May, David6
Melbourne, FL 18318 Mccarty, Mike7
Gainesville, FL 18201 Nelson, Kelvin8
Gainesville, FL  8485 Neuhoff, Jackson9
Miami, FL 1723 Rodriguez, Andres10
Lakeland, FL 15497 Schertzer, Adam11
Palm Bay, FL 13521 Williams, Kelvin12
Palm Coast, FL 18104 Wolfe, Derik13

Event  10   Boys 18 & Under 4x200 Meter Relay Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 1:30 PM

Half-Mile Timing, Inc.
  RelayTeam Seed Time

M16Bradford Roa1
M16Flagler TC2

BM18Flagler TC3
M12Florida Elit4
M10Gainesville5

BM18Gainesville6
CM16Gainesville7
DM10Gainesville8

M18SouthSide Pi9
M12Space Coast10
M18St Pete Runn11

M18The Ridge12
M18Worldwide TC13

Event  12   Boys 18 & Under 4x400 Meter Relay Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 4:50 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
M16Alpha Omega1
M8Cougar Runni2
M8Falcon Runne3

M18Flagler TC4
BM18Flagler TC5

M8Florida Elit6
M18Gainesville7

BM18Gainesville8

Event  14   Boys 13-18 4x800 Meter Relay Youth
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 9:00 AM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
M18Alpha Omega1
M14Cougar Runni2
M14Falcon Runne3
M14Florida Elit4
M18Gainesville5
M18More Otters6
M18New Tampa TC7
M18Wakulla Eagl8

Event  36   Men 19+ 55 Meter Dash Open / Masters
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 9:45 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Talahassee, FL 30412 Allen, Joe1
Bowdon, GA 61417 Binion, Ozzie2
Kissimme, FL 20421 Blaney, Sean3
Kissimmee, FL 51422 Briscoe, Rudolph4
Sarasota, FL 57423 Broun, James5
West Palm Beach 21425 Burke, Deandre6
Coral Springs, FL 51434 Davis, Craig7
Tallahassee, FL 25324 Griffin, Johnta8
Tallahassee, FL 24450 Hargrett, Chris9
Starke, FL 1947 Harris, Robert10
West Palm Beach 20455 Hintzen, Alexandrew11
Franklin, NC 56278 Hock, Jerry12
Ponte Vedra, FL 2485 Hord, Christopher13
Miami, FL 42469 Manas, Scott14
Palm Bay, FL 24287 Mcpherson, Ihsan15
Fontana, CA 50478 Millerbis, Alvin16
Hanalulu, HI 21481 Montegue, Adam17
West Palm Beach 33492 Robinson, Oscar18
Saint Petersburg, 29347 Snead, Anthony19
Ocala, FL 57508 Stern, Ira20
Tallahassee, FL 60514 Tharpe, Bill21
Gainesville, FL 19517 Troy, Ryan22
Orlando, FL 21523 Wilson, Preston23



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:31 PM  1/31/2008  Page 12
Gainesville Sports Commission Meet - 2/2/2008

www.halfmiletiming.com
Stephen C O'Connell Center: Gainesville, Fl

Performance List

Event  38   Men 19+ 200 Meter Dash Open / Masters
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 2:40 PM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
FL, FL 19583 Beckford, Lesson1
Bowdon, GA 61417 Binion, Ozzie2
Kissimmee, FL 51422 Briscoe, Rudolph3
Sarasota, FL 57423 Broun, James4
West Palm Beach 21425 Burke, Deandre5
Isle Of Palms, SC 27356 Cross, David6
Coral Springs, FL 51434 Davis, Craig7
Orangeburg, SC 29448 Green, Kelvin8
Tallahassee, FL 25324 Griffin, Johnta9
Starke, FL 1947 Harris, Robert10
Niceville, FL 19458 Jeffers, Marquis11
Apopka, FL 65462 Johnston, Joe12
Miami, FL 42469 Manas, Scott13
Palm Bay, FL 24287 Mcpherson, Ihsan14
Fontana, CA 50478 Millerbis, Alvin15
Winter Park, FL 19221 Pickett, Mario16
Longwood, FL 52502 Scottodivetta, Chris17
Tampa, FL 19505 Smith, James18
Saint Petersburg, 29347 Snead, Anthony19
Tallahassee, FL 60514 Tharpe, Bill20
Gainesville, FL 26519 Waller, Sean21
Orlando, FL 21523 Wilson, Preston22

Event  40   Men 19+ 400 Meter Dash Open / Masters
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 11:50 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
FL, FL 19583 Beckford, Lesson1
Bowdon, GA 61417 Binion, Ozzie2
Coral Springs, FL 51434 Davis, Craig3
Tallahassee, FL 25440 Dorcelin, Moises4
Tallahassee, FL 25443 Edwards, Robin5
Atlanta, GA 77463 Jones, Casey6
Miami, FL 42469 Manas, Scott7
Palm Bay, FL 24287 Mcpherson, Ihsan8
Gainesville, FL 37488 Powell, Tim9
Winter Springs, F 19539 Rivera, John10
Longwood, FL 52502 Scottodivetta, Chris11
Tampa, FL 19505 Smith, James12
Tallahassee, FL 60514 Tharpe, Bill13
Gainesville, FL 26519 Waller, Sean14
Jacksonville, FL 20525 Yisrael,15

Event  44   Men 19+ 1 Mile Run Open / Masters
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 2:30 PM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Gainesville, FL 22415 Bell, Tyrone1
Boca Raton, FL 21106 Dassin, Stephen2
Clearwater, FL 48279 Desantis, Bobby3
Miami Beach, FL 1920 Echarte, Guillermo4
Tallahassee, FL 2076 Franklin, Joseph5
Crawfordville, F 58456 Hoover, Paul6

Gainesville, FL 54570 Johnston, John7
Miami, FL 42469 Manas, Scott8
Mount Pleasant,  27357 Mcdonagh, Neil9
Port St Lucie, FL 23474 Mead, Mike10
Palm Coast, FL 21527 Morales, Anthony11
Niceville, FL 19489 Reho, Tom12
Clarkesville, MD 21528 Revelle, Andrew13
Niceville, FL 19500 Schroeder, Dylan14
Gainesville, FL 23510 Stroup, Shane15
La Crosse, FL 20516 Trebilcock, Chris16
Gainesville, FL 22524 Woods, Ryan17

Event  42   Men 19+ 800 Meter Run Open / Masters
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 4:10 PM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Maimi, FL 23429 Charles, Andrew1
Land O Lakes, F 31430 Clabeaux, Dave2
Isle Of Palms, SC 27356 Cross, David3
Clearwater, FL 48279 Desantis, Bobby4
Miami Beach, FL 1920 Echarte, Guillermo5
Winter Springs, F 19537 Hinds, Brett6
Crawfordville, F 58456 Hoover, Paul7
Atlanta, GA 77463 Jones, Casey8
Miami, FL 42469 Manas, Scott9
Gainesville, FL 28472 Mazzuca, John10
Port St Lucie, FL 23474 Mead, Mike11
Tallahassee, FL 25486 Peterson, Rod12
Winter Park, FL 19221 Pickett, Mario13
Gainesville, FL 37488 Powell, Tim14
Niceville, FL 19500 Schroeder, Dylan15
Longwood, FL 52502 Scottodivetta, Chris16
Gainesville, FL 23510 Stroup, Shane17
Homstead, FL 3225 Watts, Shawn18
Jacksonville, FL 20525 Yisrael,19

Event  48   Men 19+ 3000 Meter Run Open / Masters
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 10:30 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Melbourne, FL 45313 Butler, Doug1
Boca Raton, FL 20105 Butler, Kyle2
Clearwater, FL 48279 Desantis, Bobby3
Miami Beach, FL 1920 Echarte, Guillermo4
Gainesville, FL 19453 Hensley, Jeff5
Miami, FL 42469 Manas, Scott6
Mount Pleasant,  27357 Mcdonagh, Neil7
Boca Raton, FL 20107 Reeves, Taylor8
Niceville, FL 19489 Reho, Tom9
Melbourne, FL 47322 Vega, Juan10
Boca Raton, FL 24108 Welling, Don11

Event  46   Men 19+ 1600 Meter Race Walk Open / Masters
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 11:30 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Kissimme, FL 20421 Blaney, Sean1
Miami, FL 42469 Manas, Scott2
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Performance List

Event  46 ...(Men 19+ 1600 Meter Race Walk Open / Masters)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

Hanalulu, HI 21481 Montegue, Adam3
Belleview, FL 23212 Raphael, Marcel4
Gainesville, FL 19517 Troy, Ryan5

Event  34   Men 19+ 55 Meter Hurdles Open / Masters
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 9:30 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Bowdon, GA 61417 Binion, Ozzie1
Sarasota, FL 57423 Broun, James2
Tallahassee, FL 21428 Carroll, Damarius3
Niceville, FL 19458 Jeffers, Marquis4
Alachua, FL 62350 Johnston, Davidf5
Apopka, FL 65462 Johnston, Joe6
Miami, FL 42469 Manas, Scott7
Salem, SC 22511 Taylor, Geoffrey8

Event  28   Men 19+ Pole Vault Open / Masters
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 9:00 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
FL, FL 20573 Bell, Robert1
Franklin, NC 56278 Hock, Jerry2
FL, FL 19574 Hollis, Zachary3
Ponte Vedra, FL 2485 Hord, Christopher4
Alachua, FL 62350 Johnston, Davidf5
Apopka, FL 65462 Johnston, Joe6
Fitzgerald, GA 65547 Polhamus, Charlie7
Leesburg, GA 19548 Smith, John8
Ponte Vedra Bea 57512 Taylor, Ken9
St. Johns, FL 5127 Wilson, Tom10

Event  30   Men 19+ Long Jump Open / Masters
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 9:00 AM

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Talahassee, FL 30412 Allen, Joe1
Kissimme, FL 20421 Blaney, Sean2
Sarasota, FL 57423 Broun, James3
West Palm Beach 21425 Burke, Deandre4
Isle Of Palms, SC 27356 Cross, David5
Tallahassee, FL 25324 Griffin, Johnta6
West Palm Beach 20455 Hintzen, Alexandrew7
Niceville, FL 19458 Jeffers, Marquis8
Alachua, FL 62350 Johnston, Davidf9
Miami, FL 42469 Manas, Scott10
Hanalulu, HI 21481 Montegue, Adam11
West Palm Beach 33492 Robinson, Oscar12
Saint Petersburg, 29347 Snead, Anthony13
Gainesville, FL 19517 Troy, Ryan14
Jacksonville, FL 20525 Yisrael,15

Event  32   Men 19+ Shot Put Open / Masters
Saturday 2/2/2008 - 9:00 AM

Ages 19-49 use 16lb, 50-59 use 6K, 60-69 use 5K, 70+ use 4K
Age   TeamName Seed Mark

Kissimme, FL 20421 Blaney, Sean1
Alachua, FL 62350 Johnston, Davidf2
Miami, FL 42469 Manas, Scott3
Wellington, FL 19475 Mercurio, Vincent4
Hanalulu, HI 21481 Montegue, Adam5
Gainesville, FL 48506 Sputo, Thomas6
Gainesville, FL 19517 Troy, Ryan7


